
GLOBAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED) FOR
WOMEN'S

JALEEL COMPOUND PAYAN DARGA ROAD

KALABURAGI -585104

LIST OF THE STUDENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR
2020-2021/2021-22

Sl.N
o

Reg
No.’s

Date
of

Birth

Name of
Students

Father
Name

Categ
ory

Metho
ds

Mobil
e

No.’s

Aadhar No.

1 E201
2201

13/10
/1997

AISHA
UZMA

SARMATU
DDIN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

97419
71017

8166993816
73

2 E201
2202

30/06
/1985

AKTHAR
FATIMA

AHMED
MIYAN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

99168
03348

5436486418
12

3 E201
2203

14/03
/1995

ANURAD
HA

SANGAME
SH KUMAR

IInd A
GANI
GA

ENG/
HIS

81471
13452

7050918301
68

4 E201
2204

08/08
/1998

AQSA
AIEMAN

MOD
AMJAD
AHMED

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

78297
86001

7762201483
81

5 E201
2205

02/05
/1996

ARCHAN
A

SHANTAPP
A

SC
MADI
GA

PHY/
MATH

S

78997
62923

2714650353
79



6 E201
2206

01/10
/1991

ARSALA
NOSHIN

SYED
NOORUDD

IN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

77953
69123

2400620017
37

7 E201
2207

14/04
/1998

ASHWINI SHEKHAR IInd A

HADA
PAD

KAN/C
OM

91130
44416

9185399042
20

8 E201
2208

07/11
/1992

ASMA
UBAIDA

MD
MASOOD
AHMED

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

96864
81489

4493052336
84

9 E201
2209

15/07
1999

ASRA
SULTAN
A

MAHMMED
SAMEER

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

86189
07258

89676
09014

4836792241
87

10 E201
2210

22/08
/1995

AYESHA
MOHAM
MADI
SAFOOR
A

GULAM
MUSTAFA

IRFAN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

81972
70602

97395
02469

8177848187
61

11 E201
2211

21/08
/1998

AYESHA
SHARME
EN

ANSAR
AHMED

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

74061
37865

7770734536
57

12 E201
2212

25/12
/1992

AZRA
TABASS
UM

MOHAMME
D

NAYEEMU
DDIN

GM ENG/
COM

91085
82476

8994905993
24

13 E201
2213

21/08
/1999

BHAGYA
JYOTI

SIDDHARA
MA

3rd B
VEER
ESHA
LINGA

YAT

KAN/H
IS

63603
27277

8270931313
64



14 E201
2214

07/01
/2000

BHAGYA
SHREE

BASAVARA
J

3rd B
VEER
ESHA
LINGA

YAT

PHY/
MATH

S

91483
86360

7138701942
03

15 E201
2215

08/04
/1992

BHAGYA
SHREE

SIDDANNA
BIRADAR

IInd A
GANI
GA

KAN/H
IS

93426
55985

9793499429
56

16 E201
2216

23/07
/1997

BHAGYA
SHREE

JAGADEES
H

IIIrd B
VEER
ESHA
LINGA

YAT

PHY/
MATH

S

82172
85533

82969
71713

4628136340
37

17 E201
2217

17/09
/1992

BUSHRA
TAHSEE
N

MOHAMME
D ABDUL
KHALEEL

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

86604
72365

2199707593
74

18 E201
2218

31/05
/1996

CHAITR
A

VENKANN
A

IInd A
KURU

BA

PHY/
MATH

S

89719
44813

5647638663
31

19 E201
2219

01/02
/2000

FARHAN
A
BEGUM

QAMARUD
DIN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

99725
63873

9840853137
85

20 E201
2220

13/10
/1998

FIRDOU
SJAHAN
KOKATN
OOR

DAWAL
SAHAB

KOKATNO
OR

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

94498
93201

99026
06014

9255294254
11

21 E201
2221

02/08
/1992

GEETA VISHWANA
TH

IIIrd B
VEER
AISHA
LINGA

YAT

KAN/H
IS

90363
23232

5453537592
40



22 E201
2222

03/07
/1994

GULNAZ
ANJUM

MOHAMME
DKHAJA

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
COM

70905
09053

6054600262
46

23 E201
2223

09/11
/1993

HAFSA
ANJUM

MD
MAHMOOD

IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

99453
73044

7108726609
04

24 E201
2224

07/06
/1996

HEENA
BEGUM

AFSAR
PATEL

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

72042
28496

5633408214
71

25 E201
2225

30/08
/1999

HUMERA
BEGUM

MOHD
BURHANU

DDIN
MEERANJI

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/B
IO

93427
32156

9274670973
42

26 E201
2226

14/05
/1992

HUMERA
FATIMA

SYED
AFZALUDI

N

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

72040
59476

9506113441
58

27 E201
2227

10/06
/1994

INDIRA NAGARAJ 3rd B
VEER
AISHA
LINGA

YAT

KAN/H
IS

83101
88796

7122411495
80

28 E201
2228

30/06
1998

IRFANAB
EGUM

M D
BASHEER

PATEL

IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

99723
73008

9709748943
25

29 E201
2229

05/01
/1998

ISHRAT
ANJUM

RAJJAB
ALI

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

97398
17200

2464756253
59

30 E201
2230

01/06
/1993

KASTURI
BAI

PEERAPPA IIND A
KURU

BA

KAN/H
IS

73493
49119

7181623364
59



31 E201
2231

12/08
/1999

KAUSAR
BEGUM

MD
RAFEEQ

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

72040
33664

70905
54459

5604012475
26

32 E201
2232

01/06
/1996

KAVERI PANDURA
NG

SC
HADA
PAD

KAN/H
IS

80734
97361

7831344274
39

33 E201
2233

01/01
/1991

KAVITA SIDDANNA 3rd B KAN/H
IS

80508
35427

6180639768
51

34 E201
2234

01/01
/1992

KHUDDU
SNISA

MAHAMMA
D

KHAMARO
DDIN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

95383
15117

99012
75865

5455691439
45

35 E201
2235

08/03
/1995

LAXMI MARUTI
WADAGERI

C-1
TALW

AR

PHY/
MATH

S

81232
90354

2507382162
03

36 E201
2236

13/12
/1999

LAXMI SHAMBHU
LING

3rd B
VEER
AISHA
LINGA

YAT

PHY/
MATH

S

89519
2186

4543958535
71

37 E201
2237

15/07
/1994

MAMATA SHIVARAY 3rd B KAN/H
IS

79727
65824

3505093462
42

38 E201
2238

16/08
/1987

MANGAL
A

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

IIIrd B
VEER
ESHA
LINGA

YAT

KAN/H
IS

93436
84985

9770352231
73



39 E201
2239

05/05
/1990

MANGAL
A

BASAYYA 3rd B
VEER
AISHA
LINGA
YAT

KAN/H
IS

89511
48783

99003
41555

71118272239
6

40 E201
2240

26/05
/1988

NAHERA
BEGUM

AKHTAR
PATEL

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

80887
65785

78999
98788

9292459929
94

41 E201
2241

04/11
/1985

NASIM
BANU

MD
MASHAKA

LI

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

78929
26272

7955395408
12

42 E201
2242

10/09
/1988

NAUSHE
ENA
YASMEE
N

MAQBOOL
AHMED

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/B
IO

97428
04283

9374699700
30

43 E201
2243

01/06
/1999

NEHA
ANJUM

MD ISHAQ IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

85498
01375

97314
71311

6138785085
43

44 E201
2244

30/05
/1997

NIKHAT
NAUSHI
N

ABDUL
RASHEED

IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

82777
34331

78294
48293

3881361288
22

45 E201
2245

10/04
/1996

NISHAT
FATIMA

M S
SALAHUD

DIN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

99458
65016

3740019476
20



46 E201
2246

12/10
/1999

NISHAT
TABASS
UM

AKBER
HUSSAIN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

CHEM
/BIO

87922
69300

99454
98628

9880607751
08

47 E201
2247

23/02
/1973

NOOR
JAHAN

MD
HASNUDDI
N

IInd B
MUSLI

M

CHEM
/BIO

99801
17632

3089224228
24

48 E201
2248

30/01
/1993

NUSRAT
TAHSEE
N

MOHAMME
D JEELANI

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

63665
09661

78292
26484

9493222128
59

49 E201
2249

21/04
/2000

PATHAN
ZOHRA
IRAM

PATHAN
LAYAK ALI

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

87888
21993

5408635216
43

50 E201
2250

25/04
/1998

PAVITRA SIDRAMAP
PA

3rd B
VEER
AISHA
LINGA

YAT

PHY/
MATH

S

90199
13025

3741784635
08

51 E201
2251

06/08
/1998

PRIYANK
A

MAILAPPA SC
HOLE

YA

PHY/
MATH

S

95917
26966

6662230976
23

52 E201
2252

10/04
/1999

PRIYANK
A

PRAKASH SC KAN/H
IS

63646
01200

8148393116
78

53 E201
2253

20/08
/1996

QURESH
I
QUTAIJA
MOHAM
MADI

KHURESHI
MAJID

AHMED

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

79753
33022

9291439436
477



54 E201
2254

15/06
/1992

RAISA
BEGUM

MD
YOUSUF

SAB

IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

97313
28307

63616
06395

5852897361
10

55 E201
2255

20/01
/2000

RAMSHA
TAHOOR

MOHAMME
D SAYEED

RIYAZ

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

98456
66900

3224744487
17

56 E201
2256

08/11
/1999

RANJITA SABANNA C1
KABA
LIGA

ENG/
HIS

89517
77603

99024
24711

8853658988
14

57 E201
2257

14/06
/1990

RUBINA
TARANN
UM

MOHAMME
D SHAFI

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

91108
58764

4443596705
33

58 E201
2258

26/11
/1992

RUKSAR
FATIMA

AHMED
MIYAN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

99168
03348

5003368517
72

59 E201
2259

22/02
/1997

SABA
ANJUM

MD ABDUL
RASHEED

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

88671
85205

2484153311
82

60 E201
2260

09/11
/1998

SABA
NAAZ

MIRZA
NOORULL
AH BAIG

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

99015
72684

8581063152
54

61 E201
2261

26/06
/1994

SALMA
KAUSER

ABDUL
ALEEM

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

98804
93754

98868
24810

2263332649
49



62 E201
2262

29/02
/2000

SALMA
SULTAN
A

MOHD
SHAFI
GOLA

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

99026
01600

3216275330
28

63 E201
2263

15/05
/1999

SALWA
NOORIE
N
KHANAM

MOHAMME
D YASEEN

KH

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

99728
65786

7495623256
48

64 E201
2264

05/06
/1988

SAMEEN
A
BEGUM

MD
HUSSAIN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

80733
03558

3886577107
84

65 E201
2265

05/08
/1997

SAMEER
A BANU

MOHD
SHAFEE

M A

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

99029
24790

7206129304
83

66 E201
2266

06/08
/1999

SAMREE
N
BEGUM

MOHD
GOUSE

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

97417
75501

2261254917
44

67 E201
2267

13/06
/1999

SANA
ANJUM

GULAM
JEELANI

IInd B
MUSLI

M

CHEM
/BIO

96865
55171

96633
44864

4499977147
58

68 E201
2268

11/02
/1996

SANA
MOHAM
MADI

MAHEBOO
B SAB

IInd B
MUSLI
M

CHEM
/BIO

91483
99770

87923
05869

3480026325
56

69 E201
2269

02/02
/1998

SANIYA
FATIMA

MD ZAFAR
AHMED

IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

88678
94061

7591936331
06



70 E201
2270

20/10
/1999

SHAGUF
TA
ANJUM

ABDUL
KALEEM

IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

96635
29844

6165638619
01

71 E201
2271

05/09
/1993

SHAGUF
TA
YASMEE
N

ABDUL
RASHEED

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

81399
96802

9160796436
09

72 E201
2272

05/05
/1989

SHAHEE
N
BEGUM

BEGUM IInd B
MUSLI

M

CHEM
/BIO

81233
21797

6343862537
85

73 E201
2273

18/07
/1991

SHAIKH
BENAZIR
IMAM

SHAIKH
IMAM

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

99027
36329

9921225369
00

74 E201
2274

09/06
/1997

SHILPA RAVI
KATTIMANI

SC
MADI
GA

KAN/H
IS

95351
84985

7312658590
39

75 E201
2275

10/03
/1993

SHIREE
N
FATIMA

SHIKH
MAHEBOO

B

IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

63607
04014

5286171477
45

76 E201
2276

25/02
/1997

SHIVANI VISHNU SC
KORM

A

PHY/
MATH

S

94833
15993

4302048671
96

77 E201
2277

18/06
/1989

SIDDAM
MA
AIRODA
GI

YAMANOO
RAPPA

KAN/H
IS

97318
66575

6039790763
83

78 E201
2278

01/07
/1998

SIDRA
FATIMA

ABDUL
RAZZAK

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

99162
70038

5369186118
57



79 E201
2279

17/03
/1993

SNEHA SURAGIMA
TH

GM CHEM
/BIO

4878632086
64

80 E201
2280

15/09
/1995

SOMYAR
ANI

NAGENDR
A

SC
MADI
GA

PHY/
MATH

S

77953
36376

79754
45259

2875898475
68

81 E201
2281

10/07
/1995

SOUMYA MONAPPA IInd A
PANC
HAL

PHY/
MATH

S

93800
61533

97415
27809

2035071719
17

82 E201
2282

08/10
/1987

SOUMYA SURESH
MALLABAD
I

GM PHY/
MATH

S

90095
58417

6830506644
69

83 E201
2283

02/06
/1999

SUMAYY
A

SAIFANSA
B

IInd B
MUSLI

M

KAN/H
IS

98805
59577

6459837135
66

84 E201
2284

07/06
/1998

SUMAYY
A
SALEHA

AFSAR
PASHA

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

97395
93986

9405719783
53

85 E201
2285

15/01
/1998

SUMERA
BEGUM

ABDUL
KAREEM

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

95385
26609

6790030481
63

86 E201
2286

07/12
/1991

SUSHMA
H,M

HANUMES
H

GM ENG/
HIS

77605
36600

98455
44999

7309135838
08

87 E201
2287

20/08
/1999

SUVARA
NA

SANGAME
SH H

IIIrd B
VEER

CHEM
/BIO

70905
07135

9413225438
28



ESHA
LINGA

YAT

88 E201
2288

11/12
/1995

SUVARN
A METI
GOUDA

SHIVARAJ
METI

GOUDA

ST
NAYA

KA

CHEM
/BIO

97423
85687

2171759727
85

89 E201
2289

30/05
/1994

SYEDA
QUDSIY
A
BATOOL

SYED
PASHA

GM PHY/
MATH

S

99167
03415

2811495189
64

90 E201
2290

01/06
/1993

SYEDAS
ANA

SYED
NOORUDD

IN

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

87922
21240

2985904737
38

91 E201
2291

09/08
/1999

TABASS
UM

MOHAMMA
D NABI

IInd B
MUSLI

M

KAN/H
IS

99452
08255

4221174770
68

92 E201
2292

09/06
/1999

TABASS
UM

GULAM
RASOOL

IInd B
MUSLI

M

ENG/
HIS

81976
33850

99867
87209

6771720907
93

93 E201
2293

15/06
/1998

TANZEE
N
BEGUM

MD
YOUSUF

ALI

IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

98804
81908

81053
03786

8134880879
07

94 E201
2294

03/06
/1997

TARANN
UM

MD SIRAJ
PASHA

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

84948
5573

99028
47607

6072930878
40



95 E201
2295

23/10
/1994

UMMUL
QAIR
NASERA

AMJAD ALI IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

77606
16168

8536896026
30

96 E201
2296

04/05
/2000

UZMA
NISHAT

NISAR
AHMAD

IInd B
MUSLI

M

CHEM
/BIO

99452
92906

7537800898
34

97 E201
2297

02/01
/2000

VISHALA
KSHI

BASAYYA IIIrd B
VEER
ESHA
LINGA

YAT

PHY/
MATH

S

99011
27966

93535
15579

96320
60486

3674313081
45

98 E201
2298

03/10
/1998

WASEE
MABANU

ALLOUDDI
N

IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

96322
32435

3695796086
15

99 E201
2299

18/07
/1997

ZIKRA
TEHREE
M

MOHAMME
D LAYAQ

IInd B
MUSLI

M

PHY/
MATH

S

86186
33556

6997096944
86

100 E202
300

10/06
/1999

MUBASH
REEN
WALIKA
R

MAKTUM IInd B
MUSLI

M

URDU
/HIS

97394
46709

2438497626
37


